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Date

Brand

Product
Description
Barcode
Commodity code

Country of origin

Features &
Benefits

Item Quantity
Width mm
Depth mm
Height mm
Weight

Packaging Information

Correct as of 12th May 2020
Kasp

K80040D

Nylon Safety Padlock 38mm
8301100000

CN

Carl
Kammerling

~ Suitable for electrical lock-off applications ~ Non-conductive ~ Non-sparking ~ Key retaining ~ Supplied with 6
coloured JDANGER(] stickers and white [JProperty offJstickers ~ Contents: 1 lock, 1 key, 6 labels in different colours ~
Lock width: 38 mm ~ Shackle diameter: 6 mm ~ Internal shackle height: 38 mm

Product Weights and Measures

Product only

1
20
60
13
21

Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use

Timber gms

Product & primary
packaging

1
95
23

115
32

Backing card
3
Blister
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Secondary packaging

6
95
160
80
233

Box
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Transit packaging

120
360
490
160
5.4

Case

787.5
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