Product Specification PDF

Date	Correct as of 12th May 2020
Brand	Kasp
Product	K80040D
Description	Nylon Safety Padlock 38mm
Barcode	-
Commodity code	8301100000
Country of origin	CN





Features & Benefits ~ Suitable for electrical lock-off applications ~ Non-conductive ~ Non-sparking ~ Key retaining ~ Supplied with 6 coloured []DANGER[] stickers and white []Property of[]stickers ~ Contents: 1 lock, 1 key, 6 labels in different colours ~ Lock width: 38 mm ~ Shackle diameter: 6 mm ~ Internal shackle height: 38 mm

Product Weights and Measures					
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging	
Item Quantity	1	1	6	120	
Width mm	20	95	95	360	
Depth mm	60	23	160	490	
Height mm	13	115	80	160	
Weight	21	32	233	5.4	
Packaging Information	Card use	Backing card	Box	Case	
	Card gms	3	41	787.5	
	Plastic use	Blister	0	-	
	Plastic gms	8	0	0	
	Metal use	0	0	-	
	Metal gms	0	0	0	
	Timber use	0	0	-	
	Timber gms	0	0	0	